
GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH
OFFICE OF THE EXEGUTIVE ENGINEER

PWD E/M DIVISION-1. DHAKA.

Memo No : Est:Sec: 1 l2O1S tg4l Date :29.03.2015

TENDER NO : 100 (2014-2015)

7.

8.

10.

11.

1. Ministry/Division

2. Agency

3. Procuring Entity Name

4. Procuring Entity Code

5. Procuring Entity District

6. lnvitation for

lnvitation Ref No

Date

9. Procurement Method

Budget and Source of Funds

Development Partners (if applicable)

12. Project / Programme Code (if appticabte)

13. Project / Programme Name (if appticabte)

14. Tender Package No.

15. Tender Package Name

16. Tender Publication Date

17. Tender Last Selling Date

18. Tender Closing Date and Time

19. Tender Opening Date and Time

Signature of the contractor
With full Address & Seat

3 Ministry of Housing and public woks.

g Public works Department

g Executive Engineer, pWD E/M Division_1, Dhaka.

g Not used at present

g Dhaka.

3 <(',te{trfir rs6r ftuTo'i fu-qq <r-{qt r<EI&T cr{#fi Irq

@T<r-{qffi{fr$i"t /qqsk onctolsT r

ct< qs B- EfsR {qsirF-?r qsjtsr{ frry${ t-$E{, qrqtd qln$ff SE ElqE
flC"'<'6{ T-Gr sc.oe{E me*n eEp ffiqq qt rq q<r qdE, sftEq s qro <}sn1
y-el6{ t<Wfu-{ q(RI6t TjFrE flffi{, q rfis{ $-tr{ T.fq I

g Tender Memo No : Est: Sec: 1 t 2015 I g4l

s 29.A3.2015

KEY, INFORMATION

g Limited Tendering Method (LTM)

FUNDING TNFORMATION

8 GOB

g N/A

PARTICULAR INFORMATION

3 N/A

g N/A

g N/A

6 N/A

s 29.03.2015

s 15.04.2015

s 16.04.2015

upto office hour.

at 1 : 00 PM. I Tender may be submitted on

any day before last datel.

16.04.2015

PWD E/M Division-1, Dhaka.



20. Name & Address of the office(s)
20.a. Selling Tender Document (principal)

20.b. Selling Tender Document (Others)

PWD E/M Division-1, Segunbagicha, Dhaka.

PWD E/M Division-2 t3 t4 ts t6 t7 / g /workshop division /wood
Workshop Division, Shere Bangla nagoar, Dhaka

o

o

20.c. Receiving Tender Document

20.d. Opening Tender Document

21. Place / Date / Time of
Pre-Tender Meeting (Optionat)

22. Eligibitity of Tenderer

23. Brief Description of Works

24. Brief Description of physical Services

25. Price of tender document

PWD E/M Division-1, Dhaka.

PWD E/M Division-1, Dhaka.

s N/A

TNFORMATTON FOR TENDERER

8 This rnvitation for Tenders is rimited to contractors possessing
updared varid enrisrment under the pubric w";k;'D;;;inilnr naving
following qualifications 8

(a). Reputed bona fide firm / organization having

0 Upo date Trade license.

(ii). TtN, VAT Registration certificate
(iii). Bank sotvency certificate

(iv). Upto date Vatid ,,A,B,C,,category 
Etectricat

license & supervisory license from Electrical
licensing Board.

(v). The minimum amount of liquid assets i.e. working

iffiBl3;::dit 
tine(s) of the renderer sha[ be ik:

8 As per BOe [Section_6]

s N/A

E Tk : 1,000.00 (Onethousand) onty. I Non re{undabte]

a

o

<(ri^g-{ffi{ r$-frR qvlst
?<rOeF <r<-{kqt$sR.t / qq5f{ 4.{ct 3sl-s r

cI{ qs B- trl-stir <s-s{c{< 
T.rw< ftnmn "{Tlul, <I{{n "r{tTIft SteltE tffi +-ca )coevE 6{rfr-{r eti! ftBG Et,r+ q<( qfu, req-S ,,

qrq <le$ y-rtv'q t<r?rfu+ qfr$af +rf-+q "tffi, s Tfis{ $:r{ u,In. I

Signature of the contractor
With full Address & Seat

/W
Sub-Asst. Engineer

PWD E/M Division-1, Dhaka.

Description of works



t-

PROCURING ENTITY DETAILS

27. Name of Official lnviting Tender

28. Designation of Officiat lnviting Tender

29. Address of Official lnviting Tender

30. Contact details of Official lnviting Tender

ASHRAFUL HOQUE.

Executive Engineer

PWD E/M Division-1, Dhaka.

Telephone No : 02-9569820 Email : ee emdkl@pwd.gov.bd

31.

32. Specialinstructions.

Signature of the contractor
With fult Address & Seal

(a).

(b)

(c).

(d)

(e).

(D

(s)

(h).

(i)

lntending contractors / Tenderer must read carefully and go through the termsand conditions and all relevant point written in the light"or-ppn_zooa in tnetender schedure. They must suomit arr rerevant 
"i'o 

.uppoiing papers /documents arong with the tender as instructed in the scheduie in support ottheir tender.
R.ate. must 

. 
be quoted in figures & in word for Totar item of works in theattached schedure in 

"section-6 .up to two digits beyond deJmar-point.The Tenderer must fiil-up tender submissio'n sheet in tneir tertLinead pad asper Form PW2b-1.

Tenderers shall not be required to furnish as part of its Tender, any Tender security.

lf the Tenderer submit any farse, incorrect or forged certificate, the tendersecurity may be forfeited (tf appticabte).

The orig-inar money receipt.of purchasing tender document, attested copy ofTIN .& vAT registration certificate, bank jolvency certificate & other certificatesmentioned ln clause-22 must be submitted with the Tendei.

For any unavoidabre reason if the office remain crosed at the date of rastselling, .receiving & opening, the tender wifl be sord, received ino opened inthe next office day at the iame time.

The tender evaluation committee will review all the eligible tenders & retainonly the responsive tender. Tender wiil be evaruated 
", 

-pri pFn-zoog.

Tender..price (Bid price) must incrude a[ duties, taxes and'other revis in forceduring the entire contract period.

Notice. inviting tender, schedure of item, speciar terms and 
"Jno,,,on. 

etc. tobe, duly signed by the tenderers in ev'ery' page on tne space frovided andwill form a part of the agreement and biniling upon the bidders.

Tenders will be considered Non-Responsive and riabre for summariry rejection
on the following ground during evaluation : -

(i)

(ii).

for furnishing any false / incorrect/forged certification.

if the tenderer has not signed the tender form in every page.

if any additional conditions is inserted by the tenderer.

PWD E/M Division-i, Dhaka.

(iii).



-

(v) Documents are not submitted properly as per requirement.

(vD. The quoted Amount of the Tenderer should be limit within 5% Less
or 5% Above of rhe Enginee/s Estimated cost. rf any Tende/s
Quoted Amount Exceed this limit his / their Tender will be Non-
Responsive.

(J)' The acceptance of the tender will rest with the competent authority of this
procuring entity who does not bind himself to accept the lowest tender and
reserves the right to reject any or all the tenders received without assigning
any reason thereof.

(K)' Value added taxes (VAT) will be deducted from the contractors bill as per
direction taken by the Govt.

The authority / employer shall verifo to its satisfactions whether the lowest
evaluated and substantially responsive tenderer is qualified to perform the
contract satisfactorily. This verification shall be based upon an examination of
the documentary evidence of the tenderers qualifications submitted by him.

ln case there are duplication or confliction paragraphs the clauses of the
additional terms and conditions will be superseded by the clauses of the
PPR-2008.

(n). lncase of same quoted amount the tender wil be evaruated by Lottery.

(t)

(m).

Signature of the contractor
With full Address & Seal

M
PWD E/M Division-1, Dhaka.

xecutive Engineer
PWD E/M Division-1, Dhaka,


